Run ID: 506.191 School:  PEBBLEBROOK HS (PPA/PLC) - A
Bus Number: 2051 Driver:  RAMON BELTON

Route ID: 5391 Lane: MIDDLE

DI FFERENT AM

Stop ID Stop Time Description
@CP.154 04:25 PM Deadhead - END RUN 525.503/START RUN 506
@CP.159 04:25 PM END RUN 525.503/START RUN 506.191
506.000 04:25 PM SCHOOL: PEBBLEBROOK HS
506.M25 04:41 PM AUSTELL POWDER SPGS RD & THREAD MILL PKWY
@ THREAD M LL ENT
506.M2V 04:46 PM 4154 AUSTELL POWDER SPGS RD (DOMINOS PIZZA)
506.M19 04:51 PM NEW MACLAND RD & MACEDONIA RD (WEST COBB
PLAZA)
BEHI ND DOLLAR TREE I N PLAZA
506.M15 04:59 PM MACLAND RD & LOST MOUNTAIN RD (@ KROGER)
ACRCSS FROM FUEL PUMPS
506.M14 05:12 PM DALLAS HWY & LARGENT WAY (@ DAIRY QUEEN)
506.M45 05:26 PM STILESBORO RD & MARS HILL RD (@ KROGER)
IN FRONT OF GNC
506.M56 05:37 PM BUTLER CREEK SHOPPING CTR (@ KROGER)
IN FRONT OF NAIL SALON
506.M13 05:43 PM 3800 OLD 41 HWY (@ CITGO STATION)
I N FRONT OF CHURCH HAI R SALON
@CP.042 06:15 PM ARRIVE/POST-TRIP @ SANDERS RD BS
@CP.042 06:20 PM CLOCK-OUT

Run Last Changed: 06/21/2023 / Route Last Changed: 07/ 24/ 2023



506.192

Run ID: School: PEBBLEBROOK HS (PPA) - B
Bus Number: 8039 Driver:  CYNTHIA JACKSON
Route ID: 5392 Lane: MIDDLE
DI FFERENT AM
Stop ID Stop Time Description
@CP.154  04:25PM Deadhead - DEPART: PEBBLEBROOK HS
506.000 04:25 PM SCHOOL: PEBBLEBROOK HS
506.M71 04:41 PM EAST WEST CONN & POWDER SPGS RD (@
GOODWILL)
506.M33 04:48 PM POWDER SPRINGS RD & MACLAND RD (@ PUBLIX)
506.M38 04:59 PM DALLAS HWY & BARRETT PKWY (@ KRYSTAL)
BEHI ND TARGET
506.M12 05:15 PM SUMMERS ST & S MAIN ST (KENNESAW PLAZA)
@ THRI FT STORE
506.M02 05:30 PM BELLS FERRY RD & HAWKINS STORE RD (@ PUBLIX)
506.M32 05:40 PM 3595 CANTON RD (@ KROGER)
@CP.042 06:18 PM ARRIVE/POST-TRIP @ SANDERS RD BS
@CP.042 06:23 PM CLOCK-OUT

Run Last Changed: 02/10/2023 / Route Last Changed: 06/ 12/ 2023



Run ID: 506.193 School:  PEBBLEBROOK HS (PPA) - C
Bus Number: 2048 Driver: FRANCETTA KING

Route ID: 5393 Lane: MIDDLE

DI FFERENT AM

Stop ID Stop Time Description

195.CLB 04:20 PM Deadhead - (RS) 767 FONTAINE RD (MATTHEWS BOYS &
GIRLS CLUB)

506.000 04:25 PM SCHOOL: PEBBLEBROOK HS

506.M36 04:35 PM FLOYD RD & AUSTELL RD (@ BADCOCK FURNITURE)

506.M90 04:47 PM 1150 POWDER SPRINGS RD (COBB COUNTY
GOVERNMENT COMPLEX)

506.M68 05:04 PM BARRETT PKWY & BELLS FERRY RD (@ THRIFT STORE)

506.M49 05:13 PM SANDY PLAINS RD & E PIEDMONT RD (SPRAYBERRY
SQUARE)

P-U& DO @W LLIE JEVELLS BBQ

506.M27 05:20 PM SANDY PLAINS & SHALLOWFORD RD (@ MARLOWS
TAVERN)

@CP.042 05:57 PM ARRIVE/POST-TRIP @ SANDERS RD BS

@CP.042 06:02 PM CLOCK-OUT

Run Last Changed: 03/16/2023 / Route Last Changed: 06/ 12/ 2023



506.194

Run ID: School: PEBBLEBROOKHS (PPA)-D
Bus Number: 2075 Driver:  SHAHEED SOMERVILLE
Route ID: 5394 Lane: MIDDLE

DI FFERENT AM
Stop ID Stop Time Description
@CP.154  04:25PM Deadhead - DEPART: PEBBLEBROOK HS
506.000 04:25 PM SCHOOL: PEBBLEBROOK HS
506.M53 04:39 PM EAST WEST CONN & S COBB DR (@ PUBLIX)
506.M03 04:46 PM S COBB DR & CONCORD RD SE (@ FOOD DEPOT)
506.M52 04:51 PM S COBB DR & PAT MELL RD (@ BURGER KING)
506.M51 05:05 PM DELK RD & TERRELL MILL RD (@ WALGREENS)
506.M10 05:17 PM ROSWELL RD & OLD CANTON (OLD MILL PLAZA @

MCDONALDS)

@CP.042 05:48 PM ARRIVE/POST-TRIP @ SANDERS RD BS
@CP.042 05:53 PM CLOCK-OUT

Run Last Changed: 06/28/2021 / Route Last Changed: 06/ 14/ 2023



Run ID:

506.195

School: PEBBLEBROOK HS (PPA) - E (GRANT B & G
CLUB)

Bus Number: 2040 Driver: LATANYA JONES

Route ID: 5395 Lane:

Stop ID Stop Time Description

506.000 04:25 PM SCHOOL: PEBBLEBROOK HS

506.M01 04:28 PM MARTINS (MABLETON PKWY & FACTORY SHOALS) PM
ONLY

506.M82 04:34 PM RIVERSIDE PKWY & BLAIR BRIDGE RD @ SHELL
STATION - PM ONLY

506.CLC 04:37 PM (RS) 875 SIX FLAGS DR (GRANT BOYS & GIRLS CLUB)

PM ONLY
506.M09 04:49 PM 1025 VET MEMORIAL HWY (PUBLIX-PROVIDENCE

PAVILION)
P-U & D-O NXT TO SUBWAY

Run Last Changed: 06/28/2021 / Route Last Changed: 06/ 12/ 2023



